High Quality 410mm Width Electronic Metal Cash Drawer
 (M/N:ECD-410G-X)
Features:
4 or 5 adjustable Bill holders;
8 removable Coins holders;
Scratch resistant texture powder coat;
High impact ABS plastic;
3-position locks;
Tested to last beyond 1.5 million operations.
Specification
Model ECD-410G-X
Material Flip top: 0.8mm SPCC powder spray the surface of cold rolled plate
Bottom: 1.0mm SECC
Bill tray Four position width: 84/84/84/84mm
Five position width: 67/67/67/67/67mm
Five position width: 72/63/67/67/67mm   standard
Length:186mm; Depth: 55mm
Coin tray 8 removable position  width: 82;    Length: 57;  Depth: 46
Banknote Front access slot for check
Lock 3-position locks
Power 12V / 24V for option
Lifetime Tested to be minimum 1.5 million cycles
Interface RJ11
Color Black or White
Weight 5.6kg (net), 6.5kg (gross)
Dimensions 410(W) x 415(L) x 110mm(H) (with feet of 13mm)